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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu - družstva

Křivoklát 3x K1 muži 14.09.14  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 012062 ZAPLETAL Vojtěch 98 DM 2 Dukla B. 58.23     58.23     
012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 ZS 2 Dukla B. DNS       
012014 HEGER Tomáš 98 DM Dukla B.

2 119002 NEUBERT Adam 97 DS 1 Olomouc 1:00.77   1:00.77   
119049 BEHUŇ Tomáš 96 DS 3 Olomouc DNS       
119117 CHALOUPKA Václav 98 DM 2 Olomouc

3 103032 KREJČÍŘ Dominik 96 DS 2 KK Brno 1:01.79   1:01.79   
103031 NOVÁK Jiří 97 DS 3 KK Brno DNS       
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 ZS 2 KK Brno

4 119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 DM 3 Olomouc 1:04.70   1:04.70   
119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 ZS 3 Olomouc DNS       
119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 ZS Olomouc

5 112031 ŠILHÁNEK Miroslav 98 DM 3 Kroměříž 1:04.85   1:04.85   
112036 SMETÁNKOVÁ Klára 00 ZS 3 Kroměříž DNS       
112001 KONEČNÝ Daniel 97 DS 3 Kroměříž

6 060052 BOUČEK Stanislav 99 DM 3 Trutnov 1:05.58   1:05.58   
060055 VESELÝ František 00 ZS 3 Trutnov DNS       
060040 KOBLÍŽEK Daniel 00 ZS 2 Trutnov

7 012055 KIRCHNER David 02 ZM 3 Dukla B. 1:05.83   1:05.83   
012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 DM 2 Dukla B. DNS       
012048 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Dominika 02 ZM Dukla B.

8 014014 ŠUPOLÍK Pavel 97 DS 3 Kralupy 1:08.17   1:08.17   
014043 BÁRTA Jan 00 ZS 3 Kralupy DNS       
014030 KOBLENCOVÁ Anna 97 DS 3 Kralupy

9 049027 FIŠEROVÁ Tereza 98 DM 2 Roudnice 1:09.02   1:09.02   
049042 ZIMA Tomáš 00 ZS 3 Roudnice DNS       
049018 KYZLÍK Milan 99 DM Roudnice

10 011016 KRČ Ladislav 99 DM 3 KK Brand 1:09.38   1:09.38   
011014 HAVLENA Jan 97 DS KK Brand DNS       
011012 HŘEBÍČEK Jakub 99 DM KK Brand

11 024053 KLEIN Pavel 01 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:11.05   1:11.05   
024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DM 2 Č.Kruml. DNS       
024063 MAŠÍNOVÁ Marie 97 DS Č.Kruml.

12 119081 KOLÁŘOVÁ Marika 00 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:27.22   1:27.22   
119018 FIALA Jakub 01 ZS 3 Olomouc DNS       
119155 LUDWIG Hubert 99 DM Olomouc
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu - družstva

Křivoklát 3x C1 ženy 14.09.14  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 DM 3 Olomouc 1:39.11   1:39.11   
119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 DM Olomouc DNS       
119070 FIALOVÁ Veronika 98 DM Olomouc
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu - družstva

Křivoklát 3x C2 muži 14.09.14  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 132010 TICHÝ Štěpán 00 ZS 3 Val.Mez. 1:11.53   1:11.53   
132009 ŠKORŇA Adam 00 ZS 3 Val.Mez. DNS       
132007 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 DM 3 Val.Mez.
132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 DM 3 Val.Mez.
132053 KRISTEK Václav 96 DS 1 Val.Mez.
132034 BAYEROVÁ Barbora 98 DM Val.Mez.

2 024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 DM 3 Č.Kruml. 1:18.77   1:18.77   
024053 KLEIN Pavel 01 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. DNS       
024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DM Č.Kruml.
024030 PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra 98 DM Č.Kruml.
116064 ZAPLETAL Štěpán 93 U23 Litovel
024052 MANOVÁ Štěpánka 99 DM Č.Kruml.

3 119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:22.53   1:22.53   
119018 FIALA Jakub 01 ZS 3 Olomouc DNS       
119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 DM Olomouc
119155 LUDWIG Hubert 99 DM Olomouc
119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 DM Olomouc
057081 ŽENKA Martin 00 ZS Pardub.

4 116061 ŠMOLDAS Michal 98 DM 3 Litovel DSQ       DSQ       
116082 DIMOVOVÁ Barbora 00 ZS 3 Litovel DNS       
116049 ŠOTOLA Karel 97 DS 3 Litovel
129014 WALTER Jakub 98 DM 3 TJ Šumperk
116073 PATÁK Jan 97 DS Litovel
116062 KUČA Jakub 98 DM Litovel
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu - družstva

Křivoklát 3x K1 ženy 14.09.14  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 DM 3 Olomouc 1:06.17   1:06.17   
119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 DM 2 Olomouc DNS       
119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 DM 3 Olomouc

2 116082 DIMOVOVÁ Barbora 00 ZS 2 Litovel 1:11.92   1:11.92   
116081 DIMOVOVÁ Viktorie 00 ZS 3 Litovel DNS       
116080 VAŇKOVÁ Michaela 00 ZS 3 Litovel

3 024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 ZS 2 Č.Kruml. 1:13.35   1:13.35   
024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DM 1 Č.Kruml. DNS       
024052 MANOVÁ Štěpánka 99 DM 3 Č.Kruml.
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu - družstva

Křivoklát 3x C1 muži 14.09.14  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 116061 ŠMOLDAS Michal 98 DM 1 Litovel 1:07.92   1:07.92   
116049 ŠOTOLA Karel 97 DS 3 Litovel DNS       
116062 KUČA Jakub 98 DM 3 Litovel

2 119117 CHALOUPKA Václav 98 DM 3 Olomouc 1:08.13   1:08.13   
119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 DM 3 Olomouc DNS       
119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 ZS Olomouc

3 024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DM 2 Č.Kruml. 1:09.72   1:09.72   
024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 DM 2 Č.Kruml. DNS       
024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DM 2 Č.Kruml.

4 132053 KRISTEK Václav 96 DS 1 Val.Mez. 1:11.29   1:11.29   
132007 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 DM 3 Val.Mez. DNS       
132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 DM Val.Mez.

5 024063 MAŠÍNOVÁ Marie 97 DS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:20.78   1:20.78   
024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. DNS       
024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZM 3 Č.Kruml.

6 057081 ŽENKA Martin 00 ZS 3 Pardub. DSQ       DSQ       
057080 ŽENKA Ondra 00 ZS 3 Pardub. DNS       
057005 RUFFER Matěj 99 DM 3 Pardub.
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